Diarmuid Lawrence

Director

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2015 PETER & WENDY

2014 MAPP & LUCIA

2014 CROSSING LINES

2014 QUIRKE: THE SILVER SWAN

2013 THE LADY VANISHES

2012 THE MYSTERY OF EDWIN
DROOD

2011 THE BODY FARM

2011 SOUTH RIDING

2009 DESPERATE ROMANTICS

2008 LITTLE DORRIT

2008 SILENT WITNESS

COMPANY

Headline Pictures / Catalyst Global Media /
ITV 1 (Single Film)

BBC

Tandem Communications / NBC / Amazon

BBC

BBC (Single Film)

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

PROJECT DETAILS
Wr. Adrian Hodges

Starring Stanley Tucci

3 x 60 minutes

Starring Miranda Richardson, Anna Chancellor and Steve
Pemberton

Starring William Fichtner and Donald Sutherland

1 x 60 minutes
Prod. Lisa Osbourne

Starring Gabriel Byrne

Prod. Annie Tricklebank

2 x 60 minutes
Prod. Lisa Osborne

Starring Matthew Rhys

Prod. Simon Lewis

3 x 60 minutes
Prod. Lisa Osborne

Starring Anna Maxwell Martin and David Morrissey

Prod. Ben Evans

Prod. Lisa Osborne

Prod. George Ormond
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2006

2006

2005

2005

2003

2003

2002

2001

1999

1998

1998

1997

1996

1996

1996

CASUALTY

SEA OF SOULS

JERICHO

THE MURDER ROOM

CARLA

SERIOUS & ORGANISED

ULTIMATE FORCE

MESSIAH

BLINDSIDE

THE ECHO

HEAT OF THE SUN

THE BEGGAR BRIDE

EMMA

DEEP SECRETS (Single Film)

LOVING

BBC

BBC Scotland

Granada

BBC

RDF / ITV

ITV / Company Pictures

ITV / Bentley Productions

BBC Northern Ireland Drama / BBC 1

BBC

Carlton

BBC

ITV (Single Film)

Granada / BBC

BBC

2 x 60 minutes Christmas special
Prod. Jane Steventon

Winner - Continuing Drama BAFTA (2007)

Prod. Stephen Garwood

120 minutes drama

Prod. Cameron McAllister

2 x 90 minutes

Prod. Richard Broke

120 minutes
Prod. Alison Jackson

Starring Lesley Sharp and Helen McCrory

Starring Martin Kemp

Starring Ross Kemp

2 x 75 minutes
Starring Ken Stott

Winner - Best Direction in Mini-Series category at the
Monte Carlo Television Festival 2002

2 x 75 minutes

Starring Ray Winstone

2 x 75 minutes

Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson

Starring Trevor Eve

2 x 75 minutes

Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones

Andrew Davis’ adaptation of Jane Austen’s novel

Starring Kate Beckinsale, Mark Strong, Prunella Scales
and Samantha Morton

Hossain Amini thriller

Starring Amanda Donohoe

Screen Two
Maggie Wadey adaptation of Henry Green'’s novel

Starring Mark Rylance, Georgina Cates and Judy Parfitt



1995

1994

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1990

1989

1989

1988

1988

1987

THE HANGING GALE

A BREED OF HEROES

MINDER

COMICS

ANGLO-SAXON ATTITUDES

MINDER

THE LAND OF DREAMS

AUGUST SATURDAY

BEYOND THE PALE

CAPITAL CITY

ROCLIFFE'S FOLLY

ROCLIFFE'S BABIES

VANITY FAIR

BBC Northern Ireland / RTE / Irish Film Board

BBC

Euston Films / ITV

Channel 4

Thames Television

Euston Films / ITV

BBC

BBC

BBC

Euston Films / Thames TV

BBC

BBC

BBC

Starring Mark, Joe, Paul and Stephen McGann and
Michael Kitchen

Nominated for a BAFTA TV Awards - Best Drama Serial

Screen One
Charles Wood's adaptation of Alan Judd’s novel
Starring Sam West and Nicholas Farrell

BAFTA Nominated

4 part original thriller
By Lynda La Plante

Starring Tim Guinee, Michelle Fairley and Lennie James

3 part adaptation from Angus Wilson's novel
Scripted by Andrew Davis

Starring Richard Johnson, Elizabeth Spriggs, Dorothy
Tutin, Tara Fitzgerald and Douglas Hodge

BAFTA Winner

BBC Screenplay
Wr. Allan Cubbitt
Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai

Prague Festival Winner

BBC Screenplay

Adaptations of novelist William Trevor’s short stories

BBC Screenplay



