## Diarmuid Lawrence

Director

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2015	2015 PETER & WENDY	Headline Pictures / Catalyst Global Media / ITV 1 (Single Film)	Wr. Adrian Hodges
			Starring Stanley Tucci
2014	MAPP & LUCIA	BBC	3 x 60 minutes
			Starring Miranda Richardson, Anna Chancellor and Steve Pemberton
2014	CROSSING LINES	Tandem Communications / NBC / Amazon	Starring William Fichtner and Donald Sutherland
2014	QUIRKE: THE SILVER SWAN	BBC	1 x 60 minutes
			Prod. Lisa Osbourne
			Starring Gabriel Byrne
			<del></del>
2013	THE LADY VANISHES	BBC (Single Film)	Prod. Annie Tricklebank
2012	THE MYSTERY OF EDWIN	BBC	2 x 60 minutes
	5005		Prod. Lisa Osborne
			Starring Matthew Rhys
2011	THE BODY FARM	BBC	Prod. Simon Lewis
2011	SOUTH RIDING	BBC	3 x 60 minutes
			Prod. Lisa Osborne
			Starring Anna Maxwell Martin and David Morrissey
2009	DESPERATE ROMANTICS	BBC	Prod. Ben Evans
2008	LITTLE DORRIT	BBC	Prod. Lisa Osborne
2008	SILENT WITNESS	BBC	Prod. George Ormond



2006	CASUALTY	BBC	2 x 60 minutes Christmas special
			Prod. Jane Steventon  Winner - Continuing Drama BAFTA (2007)
2006	SEA OF SOULS	BBC Scotland	Prod. Stephen Garwood
2005	JERICHO	Granada	120 minutes drama
			Prod. Cameron McAllister
2005	THE MURDER ROOM	BBC	2 x 90 minutes  Prod. Richard Broke
2003	CARLA	RDF / ITV	120 minutes
2003	OAKEA	Not / II v	Prod. Alison Jackson
			Starring Lesley Sharp and Helen McCrory
2003	SERIOUS & ORGANISED	ITV / Company Pictures	Starring Martin Kemp
2002	ULTIMATE FORCE	ITV / Bentley Productions	Starring Ross Kemp
2001	MESSIAH	BBC Northern Ireland Drama / BBC 1	2 x 75 minutes
			Starring Ken Stott
			Winner - Best Direction in Mini-Series category at the Monte Carlo Television Festival 2002
1999	BLINDSIDE	BBC	2 x 75 minutes
1999	BLINDSIDE	BBC	2 x 75 minutes Starring Ray Winstone
1999	BLINDSIDE  THE ECHO	BBC	
		BBC	Starring Ray Winstone
		BBC	Starring Ray Winstone 2 x 75 minutes
1998	THE ECHO		Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson
1998	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN	Carlton	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve
1998	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN	Carlton	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes
1998 1998 1997	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN  THE BEGGAR BRIDE	Carlton BBC	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones
1998 1998 1997	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN  THE BEGGAR BRIDE	Carlton BBC	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones  Andrew Davis' adaptation of Jane Austen's novel  Starring Kate Beckinsale, Mark Strong, Prunella Scales
1998 1998 1997	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN  THE BEGGAR BRIDE  EMMA	Carlton BBC ITV (Single Film)	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones  Andrew Davis' adaptation of Jane Austen's novel  Starring Kate Beckinsale, Mark Strong, Prunella Scales and Samantha Morton
1998 1998 1997	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN  THE BEGGAR BRIDE  EMMA	Carlton BBC ITV (Single Film)	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones  Andrew Davis' adaptation of Jane Austen's novel  Starring Kate Beckinsale, Mark Strong, Prunella Scales and Samantha Morton  Hossain Amini thriller
1998 1998 1997 1996	THE ECHO  HEAT OF THE SUN  THE BEGGAR BRIDE  EMMA  DEEP SECRETS (Single Film)	Carlton BBC ITV (Single Film) Granada / BBC	Starring Ray Winstone  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Clive Owen and Joely Richardson  Starring Trevor Eve  2 x 75 minutes  Starring Keeley Hawes, Joe Duttine and Nicholas Jones  Andrew Davis' adaptation of Jane Austen's novel  Starring Kate Beckinsale, Mark Strong, Prunella Scales and Samantha Morton  Hossain Amini thriller  Starring Amanda Donohoe

1995	THE HANGING GALE	BBC Northern Ireland / RTE / Irish Film Board	Starring Mark, Joe, Paul and Stephen McGann and Michael Kitchen Nominated for a BAFTA TV Awards - Best Drama Serial
1994	A BREED OF HEROES	BBC	Screen One Charles Wood's adaptation of Alan Judd's novel Starring Sam West and Nicholas Farrell BAFTA Nominated
1994	MINDER	Euston Films / ITV	
1993	COMICS	Channel 4	4 part original thriller  By Lynda La Plante  Starring Tim Guinee, Michelle Fairley and Lennie James
1992	ANGLO-SAXON ATTITUDES	Thames Television	3 part adaptation from Angus Wilson's novel Scripted by Andrew Davis Starring Richard Johnson, Elizabeth Spriggs, Dorothy Tutin, Tara Fitzgerald and Douglas Hodge BAFTA Winner
1991	MINDER	Euston Films / ITV	
1990	THE LAND OF DREAMS	BBC	BBC Screenplay
			Wr. Allan Cubbitt Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai Prague Festival Winner
1990	AUGUST SATURDAY	BBC	Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai
1990	AUGUST SATURDAY BEYOND THE PALE	BBC	Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai Prague Festival Winner  BBC Screenplay
			Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai Prague Festival Winner  BBC Screenplay Adaptations of novelist William Trevor's short stories
1989	BEYOND THE PALE	BBC	Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai Prague Festival Winner  BBC Screenplay Adaptations of novelist William Trevor's short stories
1989	BEYOND THE PALE CAPITAL CITY	BBC  Euston Films / Thames TV	Starring Anthony Sher and Patrick Shai Prague Festival Winner  BBC Screenplay Adaptations of novelist William Trevor's short stories